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Steiermarkischer Landesschiitzenbund

Landervergleichskampf
Steiermark-Oberosterreich-Salzburg
Kapfenberg, 08. August 2020

60 Liegend

Jungschiutzinnen
Hillinger Christine O0-LHA Linz 101.0 102.1 104.6 102.2 101.5
Baumgartner Marlene 00-SG Enns 102.6 99.8 98.4 102.9 101.1
Krainz Anja 00-LHA Linz 98.8 101.8 100.5 103.3 101.5
Krainz Nadja 00-LHA Linz 102.5 100.5 98.3 97.5 98.8
Cermak Romina Stmk-Kapfenberger SV 96.7 101.6 99.3 99.4 98.9
Schwaighofer Teresa Sbg-USSV Russbach 96.8 101.1 97.5 97.3 96.9
Lienbacher Victoria Sbg-USSV Russbach 95.5 94.7 99.1 94.2 96.1
Sidenko Inna Stmk-HSSV Graz 94.3 99.0 97.5 098.9 94.3
Ballaus Juliana Stmk-Kapfenberger SV 89.5 81.7 93.1 96.0 98.3
Jungschiitzen
Morth Sebastian Stmk-SG Trofaiach 102.4 100.4 101.5 97.9 101.3
Hochenhofer Nico Stmk-Kapfenberger SvV100.7 100.5 98.6 96.3 103.3
Breuer Tobias 00-LHA Linz 92.7 100.6 98.6 98.2 90.8
Loidl Reinhard 00O-LHA Linz 82.8 97.2 81.1 92.1 90.7
Juniorinnen
Morth Stefanie Stmk-SG Trofaiach 102.8 101.3 101.7 101.6 99.7
Folzer Verona Stmk-Brucker SV 101.8 99.5 97.7 102.4 99.0
GlockengieBer Elisa Stmk-HSSV Graz 94.7 96.1 97.5 95.3 099.4
Junioren
Kokoll Peter 00-SG Enns 100.9 101.7 98.7 101.6 101.6
Aigner Konstatin O0-LHA Linz 101.0 101.4 101.3 98.4 94.2
Kienberger Dominik Stmk-Kapfenberger SV 94.5 99.3 100.6 93.6 94.7
Manner
Zimmer Patrick 00-SG Marchtrenk 104.1 102.9 103.1 104.7 102.6
Ebelberger Florian O0-LHA Linz 102.8 103.3 103.7 103.7 103.9
Hacker Hubert 00-SG Braunau 99.7 101.2 104.0 96.9 100.4
Adami Bernhard Stmk-SG Trofaiach 98.9 99.9 102.7 98.5 100.1
Schrittwieser Daniel Stmk-Kapfenberger SV 97.3 99.1 98.9 99.2 100.2
Seniorinnen 1
Grabensberger Anita Stmk-Kapfenberger Sv100.1 102.9 101.2 97.6 95.3
Senioren 1
Hofbauer Alfons 00-SG Marchtrenk 101.5 100.2 105.4 101.5 104.1
Hofer Gerhard Stmk-EW Hartberg 100.9 100.5 101.2 101.5 101.1
Dreer Stefan 00-SG Braunau 98.5 101.4 101.3 99.6 102.6
Folzer Karl-Heinz Stmk-Brucker SV 98.7 100.8 100.7 100.8 97.6
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Hochmayer Karl
Schrempf Wilhelm
Grabensberger Siegfrie
Hofer Andreas

Jano Mate

Dreer Thomas
Bauernhofer Josef
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Baumgartner Marlene
Hillinger Christine
. Krainz Anja

. Cermak Romina

. Krainz Nadja
Sidenko Inna
Ballaus Juliana

. Morth Sebastian
Hochenhofer Nico
Breuer Tobias

. Loidl Reinhard

. Morth Stefanie

Folzer Verona

. GlockengieBer Elisa

. Kienberger Dominik
. Kokoll Peter

. Ebelberger Florian
. Adami Bernhard

Senioren 2

00-SG Marchtrenk 101.3 101.2 103.1 102.0 99.0 100.8
Stmk-SV Kainisch 97.7 99.6 100.8 101.2 99.3 101.1
Stmk-Kapfenberger SV 98.8 101.8 101.1 99.5 100.5 97.6
00-SG Marchtrenk 97.7 93.9 98.6 101.2 100.8 99.4
00-LHA Linz 100.9 98.7 97.0 98.3 99.6 96.7
00-SG Braunau 97.7 99.3 97.6 98.5 100.0 96.7
Stmk-EW Hartberg 96.3 96.3 94.9 97.9 98.0 097.8
Jungschitzinnen
00-SG Enns 186 193 184 563
00-LHA Linz 181 195 184 560
00-LHA Linz 178 193 179 550
Stmk-Kapfenberger SV 185 190 172 547
00-LHA Linz 159 194 186 539
Stmk-HSSV Graz 166 183 183 532
Stmk-Kapfenberger SV 157 165 138 460
Jungschitzen
Stmk-SG Trofaiach 186 194 165 545
Stmk-Kapfenberger SV 176 193 174 543
O0-LHA Linz 173 183 81 437
00-LHA Linz 125 172 131 428
Juniorinnen
Stmk-SG Trofaiach 382 389 355 1126
Stmk-Brucker SV 367 381 342 1090
Stmk-HSSV Graz 351 366 365 1082
Junioren
Stmk-Kapfenberger SV 347 371 363 1081 /19
00-SG Enns 350 384 347 1081 /11
Manner
O0-LHA Linz 379 396 383 1158
Stmk-SG Trofaiach 372 379 353 1104
Stmk-Kapfenberger SV 334 376 368 1078

Schrittwieser Daniel
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Stellungsbewerb 2 X 30

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Grabensberger Anita

Hofbauer Alfons
FOlzer Karl-Heinz
Hofer Gerhard

Schrempf Wilhelm
Dreer Thomas
Bauernhofer Josef

Grabensberger Siegfrie

Hofer Andreas

Seniorinnen 1

Stmk-Kapfenberger SV

Senioren 1

00-SG Marchtrenk
Stmk-Brucker SV
Stmk-EW Hartberg

Senioren 2

Stmk-SV Kainisch
00-SG Braunau
Stmk-EW Hartberg
Stmk-Kapfenberger SV
00-SG Marchtrenk

3von 3

289

295
287
290

282
280
275
287
277

264

270
268
259

266
264
263
250
239

553

565
555
549

548
544
538
537
516



